timescoring

ERGEBNISSE

1. Doc Holli-Days 2021 Sidematch Revolverspeedy
Schutzenverein der LH Graz Graz 4.11.-6.11.2021

Traditional bis Fourty-Niners

Hubner Florian

Lappi Bernhard
Brunner Robert
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Kovacic Erwin

10 Haselmayer Rudolf
11 Schenker Lorenz

12 Propst Thomas
13 Hejl Christian

14 Ramharter Glnther
15 Weisz Engelbert

16 Trost Thomas
17 Sibilja Dejan
18 Stockl Gerhard

19 Lampesberger Dominik

Traditional Ladies

1 Halbartschlager Sarah

2 Freitag Heide
3 Gucher Margit

Swoboda Andreas
Siebenhand| Mario

Hellwagner Lukas
Leitner Hermann
Kronberger Robert

Logan Blacksmith
Gunsmoke Andy
Supermario
Ethan Edwards
Robbie the Gun
Maverick
Sherman McMasters
Old Redneck
Doc Maniac
Grizzly Blue
Silence

Tom Wicked
Devil's Hand
Nathaniel Reed
Man in Black
Tommy Gun
Goofy Bear

C. J. Jackson
Deadwood Dom

Sunray Eve
Hot Heide Friday
Maggy Coldwell

LH Graz

LH Graz

SSV Nibelungen
LH Graz

LH Graz

HSV Ried

Haag

SSV Nibelungen
SWG

SSV Nibelungen
LH Graz

LH Graz

SWG

FSV Amstetten
FSCA

LH Graz

SLO

C. J. Jackson
FSV Amstetten

SSV Nibelungen
LH Graz
LH Graz
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13,28
13,41
13,65
15,50
15,58
16,73
16,81
17,39
20,52
21,30
21,65
22,39
25,36
25,84
26,11
27,22
29,68
31,11
33,74

26,61
34,07
59,67

clean matc
clean matc
clean matc
clean matc
clean matc
clean matc
clean matc
clean matc
clean matc
clean matc
clean matc

clean matc

clean matc

clean matc
clean matc

clean matc



timescoring

ERGEBNISSE

1. Doc Holli-Days 2021 Sidematch Revolverspeedy
Schutzenverein der LH Graz Graz 4.11.-6.11.2021

Traditional Seniors
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Gucher Peter
Mikesch Reinhold
Huemer Rudolf
Grobl Bernd
Neuhold Manfred
Trimmel Leopold
Schwollinger Georg
Freitag Hermann
Gruber Heribert
Baumhackl Helmut
Dr. Gerss Matthias
Schachner Kurt
Murauer Alfred
Machhaus Albert
Otto Helfried

Togel Othmar
Schleifer Herbert
Kovacic Richard
Stranimaier Bernhard

Clint Coldwell
Michigan Mike

Old Pipe Man
Racer Berni

Old Man Fred
Running Bear
Crazy Rattlesnake
Wild Herman Friday
Harry Linebaugh
Chiko

Doc Shirewood
King Kurt

Hausruck Kid

Angy Al

Cpt. Frank O. Hellfire
Jeremiah Johnson
Shooting Herby

Fr. Diabolo

Billy Best

LH Graz

LH Graz

FSV Amstetten
LH Graz

LH Graz

SMM

Haag

LH Graz

LH Graz

LH Graz

HSV Villach
HSV Steyr
Haag

SWG

LH Graz

LH Graz

SSV Nibelungen
SWG

LH Graz

Seite 2 von 2

7,05
14,63
17,82
18,94
20,93
22,05
22,26
23,66
24,72
25,07
25,29
26,76
26,79
29,30
29,74
29,99
32,18
35,36
46,00

clean matc
clean matc
clean matc
clean matc
clean matc
clean matc
clean matc

clean matc
clean matc

clean matc
clean matc

clean matc
clean matc

clean matc
clean matc




